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Salads

FRESH BABY SPINACH SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MIXED FRUIT

Extras

GRAVY SAUCE

Toast

TOAST

Breakfast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

$7.0

$4.5

$1.0

$3.3

$2.0

$2.5

$2.5

$10.3

Haagen Dazs Eiscreme

STRAWBERRIES

$4.5

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Vegetables

POTATO PANCAKES

Waffles

APPLE WAFFLE

Brunch

BACON PANCAKES

Beverages
CHOCOLATE MILK

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Eggs

DICED HAM SCRAMBLED EGGS

Steak And Eggs

HAM EGGS

Featured ltem

BACON EGGS

3 Egg Omelettes

FETA SPINACH OMELETTE

Scrambles

SANTA FE SCRAMBLE

$2.8

$6.3

$8.3

$2.3

$2.3

$8.3

$8.3

$9.3

$12.5

$9.8
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.8
Soft Drinks And Juices
TOMATO JUICE $2.5
Specialty Pancakes And
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $10.5

Breakfast French Toast

SOURDOUGH FRENCH TOAST $5.5
Healthy Start
OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL $5.0

Signature Breakfasts

FARMERS SCRAMBLE $9.8
Hand-Helds

GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE $9.8
SANDWICH :

Farmers Market

Sandwiches

THE TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $9.8
Country Breakfasts
SAUSAGE PATTIES EGGS $8.3
Fancy Pancakes

BANANAS $2.0

Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $3.0
The Waffle Iron

PECAN WAFFLE $9.3

Traditional Pancakes

GEORGIA PECAN PANCAKES $2.5

Premium Omelettes

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $11.0
Breakfast On The Side
1 EGG $2.3

Eggs - Breakfast

SAUSAGE LINKS EGGS $8.3
Eggs (Breakfast)

CANADIAN BACON EGGS $9.3
Specialty Pancakes &
French Toast

49'ER FLAPJACKS $4.3
Sandwiches &Amp;Amp;
Salads

THE BEST BST $9.8
Biscuits &Amp;Amp;
Gravy

THE ORIGINAL SCRAMBLER $9.3
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Café Traditions
THE 2 BY 2

Build Your Own
Cobblestone

PECANS

Meats And Sides

THICK SLICED BACON

Topspot Scrambles

WESTERN SCRAMBLE

Sauces

SALSA
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

House Specialties

THE 2 BY 4
EGGS MICHAEL

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE
JUICE

Main
GARDEN BENEDICT
BLUEBERRY WAFFLE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

$6.3

$1.5

$1.5

$9.8

$1.5
$1.0

$8.3
$10.3

$2.5

$3.5

$11.0
$9.3

$2.5

Popular Items
FRESH VEGETARIAN OMELETTE $11.0

DOLLAR PANCAKES $4.0
Belgian Waffles

BACON WAFFLE $9.3
PLAIN WAFFLE $7.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

MEAT

Side Dishes

HICKORY SMOKED HAM $4.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN $3.3
HOME FRIED POTATOES $3.5
Crepes

CHERRY KIJAFA CREPES $5.3
CREPE SHELLS $3.0
FRENCH CREPES $6.3
Specialties Of The House
DUTCH BABY WITH LEMON $11.3
POWDERED SUGAR

DUTCH BABY WITH FRESH $14.8
STRAWBERRIES BANANAS

CINNAMON TOASTED ALMOND $7.5

FRENCH TOAST

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BANANA PANCAKES $2.5
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CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $2.5 VEGETARIAN SCRAMBLE $9.8
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $2.5 BISCUITS GRAVY $6.3
Meats &Amp;Amp; Side Pancakes

Orders 4™ CINNAMON RAISIN $6.0

-
{’ * OATMEAL PANCAKES

4 PIECE TURKEY LINKS $1.5 '))
i) GLUTEN FRIENDLY

3 PIECE PATTY SAUSAGE $1.5 £ PANCAKES $2.3
3 PIECE LINK SAUSAGE $1.5 JUNIOR PLATE 1 $7.3

SWEDISH PANCAKES $4.5
Dessert BRAN PANCAKES $2.3
CREPES JUNIOR PLATE 2 $7.0
WAFFLE 3 LITTLE PIGS IN BLANKETS $4.0
PANCAKE APPLE PANCAKE $11.8
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES $4.5
APPLE PIE Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

Omelettes R NANA
FARMERS OMELETTE $11.0 4 CHOCOLATE CHIP
MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE $11.0 SYRUP
SANTA FE OMELETTE $11.5 BACON
CHEESE OMELETTE $10.0 VEGETABLES $1.0
WESTERN OMELETTE $11.0 CHEESE $1.0

MILK $2.3
Egg Specialties -
HOME FRIED POTATOES EGGS $8.0 CORNED BEEF
SHREDDED HASH BROWNS EGGS ~ $9.0 BEEF
TURKEY LINKS EGGS $9.3 BUTTER

MEAT LOVERS SCRAMBLE $9.8
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The Original Pancake House

1909 W Springfield Ave, Opening Hours:

Champaign, United States Monday 06:30 -13:30
Tuesday 06:30 -13:30
Wednesday 06:30 -13:30
Thursday 06:30 -13:30
Friday 06:30 -13:30
Saturday 06:30 -14:00
Sunday 07:00 -14:00
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