



https://menuweb.menu 1909 W Springfield Ave, Champaign, United States +12173528866 - http://www.originalpancakehouse.com/



Here you will find the <u>menu</u> of The Original Pancake House in Champaign. At the moment, there are 14 meals and drinks on the list.



\$2.8

\$6.3

\$8.3

\$2.3

\$2.3

\$8.3

\$8.3

\$9.3

\$12.5

\$9.8

Salads Fresh baby spinach salad	\$7.0	Toppings CANADIAN BACON
Non Alcoholic Drinks MIXED FRUIT	\$4.5	Vegetables Potato pancakes
Extras GRAVY SAUCE	\$1.0	Waffles
Toast	\$3.3	Brunch Bacon pancakes
Breakfast BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$2.0	Beverages CHOCOLATE MILK
Starters & Salads		Egg Dishes
Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$2.5	Eggs diced ham scrambled eggs
Potatoes HASH BROWNS		Steak And Eggs
Juices GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$2.5	Featured Item
American Food	\$10.3	3 Egg Omelettes FETA SPINACH OMELETTE
Häagen Dazs Eiscrem	₽ € \$4.5	Scrambles

Hot Drink Hot Chocolate	\$2.8
Soft Drinks And Juices	\$2.5
Specialty Pancakes An Waffles	d
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$10.5
Breakfast French Toast	t \$5.5
Healthy Start OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL	\$5.0
Signature Breakfasts	\$9.8
Hand-Helds GROWN UP GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.8
Farmers Market Sandwiches	
THE TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$9.8
Country Breakfasts SAUSAGE PATTIES EGGS	\$8.3
Fancy Pancakes BANANAS	\$2.0

	1
Custom Eggs 2 EGGS	\$3.0
The Waffle Iron	\$9.3
Traditional Pancakes GEORGIA PECAN PANCAKES	\$2.5
Premium Omelettes	\$11.0
Breakfast On The Side	\$ 2.3
Eggs - Breakfast	\$8.3
Eggs (Breakfast) CANADIAN BACON EGGS	\$9.3
Specialty Pancakes & French Toast	
49'ER FLAPJACKS	\$4.3
Sandwiches &AmpAn Salads	np;
THE BEST BST	\$9.8
Biscuits &AmpAmp; Gravy	
THE ORIGINAL SCRAMBLER	\$9.3





Café Traditions	\$6.3	
Build Your Own	<i>Ф</i> 0.0	
Cobblestone PECANS	\$1.5	
Meats And Sides	¢4 5	
THICK SLICED BACON	\$1.5	
Topspot Scrambles		
WESTERN SCRAMBLE	\$9.8	
Sauces		
SALSA	\$1.5	
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$1.0	
House Specialties		
	\$8.3	
House Specialties	\$8.3 \$10.3	
House Specialties	+	
House Specialties THE 2 BY 4 EGGS MICHAEL	+	
House Specialties THE 2 BY 4 EGGS MICHAEL Soft Drinks	\$10.3	
House Specialties THE 2 BY 4 EGGS MICHAEL Soft Drinks APPLE JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE	\$10.3 \$2.5	
House Specialties THE 2 BY 4 EGGS MICHAEL Soft Drinks APPLE JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$10.3 \$2.5	
House Specialties THE 2 BY 4 EGGS MICHAEL Soft Drinks APPLE JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	\$10.3 \$2.5 \$3.5	
House Specialties The 2 by 4 Eggs Michael Soft Drinks Apple Juice Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	\$10.3 \$2.5 \$3.5 \$11.0	
<section-header></section-header>	\$10.3 \$2.5 \$3.5 \$11.0	

Popular Items FRESH VEGETARIAN OMELETTE DOLLAR PANCAKES	\$11.0 \$4.0
Belgian Waffles	÷
•	
BACON WAFFLE	\$9.3
PLAIN WAFFLE	\$7.3
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
TOSTADAS	
MEAT	
Side Dishes	
HICKORY SMOKED HAM	\$4.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.3
HOME FRIED POTATOES	\$3.5
Crepes	
CHERRY KIJAFA CREPES	\$5.3
CREPE SHELLS	\$3.0
FRENCH CREPES	\$6.3
Specialties Of The Ho	use
DUTCH BABY WITH LEMON POWDERED SUGAR	\$11.3
DUTCH BABY WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES BANANAS	\$14.8
CINNAMON TOASTED ALMOND FRENCH TOAST	\$7.5
Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles	ist,

BANANA PANCAKES

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$2.5	
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$2.5	
Meats &AmpAmp; Side Orders		
4 PIECE TURKEY LINKS	\$1.5	
3 PIECE PATTY SAUSAGE	\$1.5	
3 PIECE LINK SAUSAGE	\$1.5	
Dessert		
CREPES		
WAFFLE		
PANCAKE		
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES	\$4.5	
APPLE PIE		
Omelettes		
FARMERS OMELETTE	\$11.0	
MEAT LOVERS OMELETTE	\$11.0	
SANTA FE OMELETTE	\$11.5	
CHEESE OMELETTE	\$10.0	
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$11.0	
Egg Specialties		
HOME FRIED POTATOES EGGS	\$8.0	
SHREDDED HASH BROWNS EGGS	\$9.0	
TURKEY LINKS EGGS	\$9.3	
MEAT LOVERS SCRAMBLE	\$9.8	

VEGETARIAN SCRAMBLE	\$9.8

Pancakes

BISCUITS GRAVY

\bigcirc	CINNAMON RAISIN OATMEAL PANCAKES	\$6.0
	GLUTEN FRIENDLY PANCAKES	\$2.3
JUNIOR PL	ATE 1	\$7.3
SWEDISH I	PANCAKES	\$4.5
BRAN PAN	CAKES	\$2.3
JUNIOR PL	ATE 2	\$7.0
3 LITTLE P	IGS IN BLANKETS	\$4.0
APPLE PA	NCAKE	\$11.8

Ingredients Used

	CHOCOLATE BANANA	
JE-ME	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
SYRUP		
BACON		
VEGETABL	ES	\$1.0
CHEESE		\$1.0
MILK		\$2.3
FRUIT		
CORNED B	EEF	
BEEF		
BUTTER		



\$6.3



The Original Pancake House

1909 W Springfield Ave, Champaign, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 06:30 -13:30 Tuesday 06:30 -13:30 Wednesday 06:30 -13:30 Thursday 06:30 -13:30 Friday 06:30 -13:30 Saturday 06:30 -14:00 Sunday 07:00 -14:00



Made with menuweb.menu